2022-20280 L O U 0O 0O O
oot oond

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

02022-20280 U ooooooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R04/R0403/202209/16-508316.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobboodggdz0zz2-20280 U0 dooooboogoooooooboood
gooobooboboboooboodooooobobobboo bbb bbbooouo o
gogobobobobbooooooobobob bbbbbooooooobobobboobbuao
gogoobobobodooooobb obbbbbbooooooobbbbboooUUoo
gogobbbbbooooooob obbobbooooooobboobbbouoooon
gobobobobobodooooooobobobobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooonbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggoboboboboooooon

goooo
godooooboboboood
lLiggdggoboooood
2000000000004
1210000000000
12200000
12300000
12400000

130 00gooon

o0 2017-20220 000 goooon
21000000040d

2110 00d0oobooboboooood
2120 000000000004
2130000000 o0d
214000000000 00000000O0O
222017-20220 000D ODODOOO0O
22.12017-20220 00000 0gooonbooOon
2222017-20220 0000000 Ooon



2232017-20220 00O 0O0dooooobooboooad
2242017-20220 000 000oooboOoD
232017-20220 000D ODODOOOOd
2310 0000ooobon
232000000000
23300000 nbnb

2340000000
242017-20220 000D ODOOO0O0OO0OOO
410gogobboobooooad
200 000pobbbboooood
2432017-20220 00 00gooooboooogd
244202200 0o bobobobogo
24500 00guboboooooooad
25000000000 oooboo

2510 ggogooooood
252000000 boboooboog

2530 00ggooooooooad
25400 00gobooooboog

25500 000gnoooooog
60O OUoouoooooobo

el ugoobooobooooad
o200 00goboboooboog

o3 uuoooooooouooood
oAU UUUOUOUOObDObOOOUOOoOoon
50 ooooogagd

o0 2017-20220 00 0dgooon
10oouggaogobo
li1gggooboobobooood
l20000gobooood
oo oboooooon



200000040gobn
21000obobobboooon
200gugoobooooboooooad
23000ugobboboboooood
240000duobobobbboooood
332017-20220 00O DOODOOOOO
31guuooooooooad
320000ooobobooobog
_JUggooooood
3Jd400uoooooood
d00ouguagoobooood
ddlooobobobbooood
d200000ubobooobbobouooad
d3ououopobooboboog

oo oggobbobboooood
4100
4110000000
4120000000
41300000000 obo
414000000000
4200
4110000000
4120000000
4130000000000 0
414000000000
4300
4110000000
4120000000
41300000000obo
414000000000



4400
4110000000
4120000000
4130000000000 0O
414000000000
AsUupnonoon

45100

45200

45300

45400

ggogobobbobobodooooboboo
51000004
1100040 ad
sl20000goonbon
130 0uggnonon
s140000oobon
1500000 nonono
sl oogg
2000000
511000404 ad
sl2000dgonbn
.30 dugonobon
140 000gonbn
150000 gnonon
sl uugg
s3b0bnbnoog
s.1100040a4ad
sl2000d0gononbn
130 000gonon
140000 nbon



150000 gnonon
sleuooooon
400000 og

Al nogooooon
gogoobooboodd
goooobogogad
gogoobooboodd
s4200000p0bobooobog
gogoobooboodd
goooobogogad
gogobobooboboodd
s430000oobooooogd
gogobobooboboodd
goooobbogogd
gogoobooboodd
sA4lduuuunobnbod
gogoobooboodd
guoooobogogd
gogoobooboodd

godnQ2017-20220 000 0gdooboobooogd
610000
clLidgooobooobooooood
el20000gobobbouooooobn
l30duuoonoooooooood
1400000 oooooood

6200 00000gnd
e21000dobooboooogod
62220220 0 00 00goooOn
62320220 00000 oon
624000000000



e25000000000O0
e300 00ouoooboooog
63.100040dnd

6320000

633000404

6.3400

4000000 gooooboooboogd
641000000000
6420000000
643000000000
64400000

65000000 uoononbon
es1uguugouooooog
6520 0J000popooooogd

gogoogobbbbodogoad
1000000gooboobooog
rliggggoooobooooad
712000000000 00000
rl3dggogooooood
71400000000004d
r2000000ooobooon
210000000000000
r220000000000000
2300000000000
(30b0oouguogobobobod
rdlgdgoooooobooooood
r32000000000000000
7.3.32022-20280 O OO0 doooooOon



oo 2017-20220 D000
gluuuooooood
g.lriuoggoon
gl20uuonooood
gl3buuuoooon

8140 ooonon

20Ul uooouobooood
821000 oonon
g22000Uduunoonon
8230000
g3juuuuuunouooogd
g3l ooooon
g320duuuunon
83300000000 &ldquo;d O O &rdquo;
g34luuuuoooon

g4 0000 ooooood
8410000

8420000000

g43000duguy

8440000000

8450 00d40gdu

gonQ2017-20220 00 0gooooon
.1bbbbouoognf
glibuouobbobbbooood
gl20000dgobobbobobod
130U oobbobboooond
140 000obbobbooogd
9200 0bbUuooooobobboboboogd
s2100000obobbbbuooood
92200000 nbbO



s230udubbobobbouoooonobn
924000000000 00O &ldguo;0 O O &rdquo; 0 O
g250uugonooooogd
3bbououuouooboobooboog
slluudooboobobooooad

320 00UUUobobbbbbooooog
o33uuugonooooogd

340 0000obobobobog

gogogooboboboood
l0.10000gon
l10.11000000o0ogg
l10.12000000000000O
o3 ouougoooooooo
020 0000bobobobobooogo
1021000000

10220000

1023000000

10240 0O

o3 gudunooooouoooooon
1031000000000
10320000000
103300000000
103400000
lo40000000DO0O0O0O0O
1041000000000000

10420 00000000000

goobgobbbobbuooooooboo
nigdogoooooooboogd



1111g0o0oobooooogoon
111200000000000000
11.1.32022-2028 U U OO ooooog
n20000000000000
112100000000000000
112200000000000
1123000000000000000
1n3gooooboboood

1131 0000000000 boo
11320 000000000 bbon
113300 00ggaggoon

goon

gdilzzioboooooooboobodog odagd
ggz2202200000goooobooboog oo
gd3zzibbodggogobboobboodggougao
gdd420220 00 00ggoooboobboooooogo
gogstbuodggouoboobobobogd
godellduoooobobobon
ggdrzz20bboggooooboooboobo
gdsgzzbbbiddddobobobobbooooo oooon
ggozeinuugodooboobbouooooooboobobo
g 10202200 00ggoooboobbooooog
gdili1zzb0bodgoooobbobobbodooooogon
g 1220220 00 000goobobobobboboddo0 oooon
g i13z0zb0buggudoboobboooogan

g 14202200000 ooboobbodooooboobooboobobon
g 1520200000 gogoobooobbooo

gdile20220 0O 0o oooobobobbbobbbodooa
gdilrz0220000dgogobobbodguoooooon
gdi18z0z0 0o gooooboboobobon



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g

1920220 000D 000000 oooon

2020220 00000000 0Ogdp 0O OO

2120220 000 0O0ODLOO0O0000 oooon

2220220 0 0000ObO0000oobobobobboobbugo
2320220 00000 ObbbO00ooouobobobboooboogg
2420220 0 00 00ODOO0O000oon
2520220 0 00000OOO0bOOugg
UOODOODOOOooooooooboboo
rgpgpbobobodooooboobboo

2820220 0 0000ODLOO0O0000UoOobDbbbbOoOobbouOo
220220000 0bObbOugoooboboboobouga
Uuooubbobbbdoooooooon

0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

000000 http://www.chinairr.org/report/R04/R0403/202209/16-508316.html



http://www.chinairr.org/report/R04/R0403/202209/16-508316.html

